
INDIANA CHW DISTRICTS 2013 

District 1: 

Raquel Castro 

Health Visions Midwest 

rcastro@hvusa.org 

Districts 4 and 7: 

Jane Clawson 

St. Vincent Health, RUAH 

JLclawso@stvincent.org 

Districts 5 and 8: 

Margarita Hart 

Esperanza Ministries 

margarita@esperanzanjesus.org 

 

Judy Jacobs 

WindRose Health 

jjacobs@windrosehealth.net 

Districts 8 and 9: 

Kris Roehling 

Centerstone 

kristina.roehling@centerstone.org 

**Recruiting in 

Districts 3,6, and 10** 

Indiana Community Health Workers Coalition Contact Information: 

Email: INcommunityhealth@gmail.com 

Website: http://www.in.gov/isdh/24942.htm and http://inchw.betterme.info 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/IndianaCHW 

For more information, please contact Kelli Zimmerman, CHW Project Coordinator 

at kzimmerman1@isdh.in.gov 

District 2: 

Chuck Sallee, Memorial Hospital, SB 

csallee@memorialsb.org 

Nazareth Savanero, Memorial Hospital, 

SB 

nsavanero@memorialsb.org 
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